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Liga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 2

B

Sexta Interlagos 4,309 Km
1 HotCar / FL 04/09/2020 08:25. ......
Qualify (30:00 Time) . .

.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 2:15.706 +11.466 9:00:16.622
(2) HEITOR NOGUEIRA FL/ FERNANDO MONIS
1 841.56.063 (81) OTAVIO CARMACIO
2 2:12.073 +22.651 8:44:08.136 1 8:42:16.338
3 5:44.112 +3:54.690 8:49:52.248 2 2:05.047 +0.659 8:44:21.385
4 1:54.545 +5.123 8:51:46.793 3 2:06.909 +2.521 8:46:28.294
5 1:52.210 +2.788 8:53:39.003 4 2:09.052 +4.664 8:48:37.346
6 1:49.422 - 8:55:28.425 5 8:21.157 +6:16.769 8:56:58.503
6 2:05.952 +1.564 8:59:04.455
(12) MAURO KLEIN 7 2:06.050 +1.662 9:01:10.505
1 - 8:38:09.745 8 2:05.063 +0.675 9:03:15.568
2 2:05.021 +13.108 8:40:14.766 9 2:04.388 - 9:05:19.956
3 8:20.657 +6:28.744 8:48:35.423
4 2:00.429 +8.516 8:50:35.852 (78) MATHEUS BECCALLI ANDRADE DE SOUZA
5 7:25.653 +5:33.740 8:58:01.505 1 8:42:01.370
6 1:56.928 +5.015 8:59:58.433 2 2:09.217 +4.432 8:44:10.587
7 1:53.658 +1.745 9:01:52.091 3 2:07.013 +2.228 8:46:17.600
8 1:54.392 +2.479 9:03:46.483 4 2:08.316 +3.531 8:48:25.916
9 1:51.913 - 9:05:38.396 5 2:04.785 | - 8:50:30.701
(777) RODRIGO GARCIA (45) WALLACE SANTIN
1 - 8:38:09.579 1 - 8:37:46.451
2 2:09.842 +14.709 8:40:19.421 2 2:08.871 - 8:39:55.322
3 7:20.408 +5:25.275 8:47:39.829
4 2:00.990 +5.857 8:49:40.819 (43) EDGARD XAVIER DA SILVA JUNIOR
5 1:56.176 +1.043 8:51:36.995 1 8:45:27.645
6 1:55.133 - 8:53:32.128 2 2:15.907 +5.623 8:47:43.552
3 2:13.190 +2.906 8:49:56.742
(07) SIDNEY MAYNART PEREIRA 4 2:19.853 +9.569 8:52:16.595
1 - 8:41:33.963 5 6:54.928 +4:44.644 8:59:11.523
2 1:58.674 - 8:43:32.637 6 2:12.297 +2.013 9:01:23.820
7 2:18.125 +7.841 9:03:41.945
(52) MARCELO P. P. FERRAZ 8 2:10.284 - 9:05:52.229
1 8:37:59.344
2 2:03.144 +4.203 8:40:02.488
3 6:07.581 +4:08.640 8:46:10.069
4 2:16.627 +17.686 8:48:26.696
5 6:11.173 +4:12.232 8:54:37.869
6 1:58.941 - 8:56:36.810
7 2:04.775 +5.834 8:58:41.585
(8) EDUARDO FREIRE KELLER
1 - 8:37:43.906
2 2:14.959 +12.977 8:39:58.865
3 2:07.861 +5.879 8:42:06.726
4 2:04.952 +2.970 8:44:11.678
5 2:05.718 +3.736 8:46:17.396
6 2:04.768 +2.786 8:48:22.164
7 2:03.083 +1.101 8:50:25.247
8 2:01.982 - 8:52:27.229
9 2:04.258 +2.276 8:54:31.487
(767) IURES DE CASTRO DELFINO
1 - 8:37:58.520
2 2:03.759 - 8:40:02.279
3 2:04.181 +0.422 8:42:06.460
(93) VINICIUS SALVA BARRETTI
1 - 8:43:23.613
2 2:06.649 +2.409 8:45:30.262
3 2:07.426 +3.186 8:47:37.688
4 2:05.771 +1.531 8:49:43.459
5 2:04.364 +0.124 8:51:47.823
6 2:04.240 - 8:53:52.063
7 2:04.491 +0.251 8:55:56.554
8 2:04.362 +0.122 8:58:00.916
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